BID SUMMARY

Project #72189: Bass Lake Road Overlay Project

Contract No. Project No. Project Types		PW 15-31094 72189 Road Overlay			-			Begin Advertisement: Bid Opening: Anticipated Award:		7/15/15 8/06/15 8/25/15		
					GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. dba TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION		DELTA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION	
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1 P	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$73,200.00	\$73,200.00	\$62,550.00	\$62,550.00	\$66,210.00	\$66,210.00	\$52,500.00	\$52,500
2	128650A	Protable Changeable Message Sign	SWD	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$112.00	\$5,600
3 P	130100	Job Site Mangement	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000
4	141103	Remove Yellow Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Hazardous Waste)	LF	22,000	\$0.31	\$6,820.00	\$0.31	\$6,820.00	\$0.35	\$7,700.00	\$0.31	\$6,820
5	141104	Remove Yellow Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Hazardous Waste)	SF	35	\$4.00	\$140.00	\$4.00	\$140.00	\$4.00	\$140.00	\$4.00	\$140
6	152501	Adjust Guardrail	LF	1,650	\$12.00	\$19,800.00	\$12.00	\$19,800.00	\$13.00	\$21,450.00	\$12.00	\$19,800
7	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SY	29,500	\$2.20	\$64,900.00	\$1.50	\$44,250.00	\$2.60	\$76,700.00	\$4.75	\$140,125
8	190110	Lead Compliance Plan	LS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500
9	190185A	Shoulder Backing (Class 2 AB)	CY	700	\$65.00	\$45,500.00	\$96.00	\$67,200.00	\$90.00	\$63,000.00	\$89.00	\$62,300
10	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	4,000	\$83.00	\$332,000.00	\$91.00	\$364,000.00	\$92.00	\$368,000.00	\$101.00	\$404,000
11	840504	4" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	41,000	\$0.47	\$19,270.00	\$0.47	\$19,270.00	\$0.50	\$20,500.00	\$0.47	\$19,270
12	840506	8" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	120	\$1.00	\$120.00	\$1.00	\$120.00	\$1.00	\$120.00	\$1.00	\$120
13	840515	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SF	500	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500
14	850111	Pavement Marker (Retroreflective, Type D)	EA	870	\$4.00	\$3,480.00	\$4.00	\$3,480.00	\$4.00	\$3,480.00	\$4.00	\$3,480
		TOTAL				\$586,430.00		\$605,830.00		\$648,000.00		\$726,155

Final Pay Quantity F

Item Eligible for Partial Payment Ρ

Lump Sum LS

Sign Working Day SWD